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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

36. disciplina/event M/M, 800m Prosto/Free Odprto
12.7.2020
Točk: FINA 2019

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

A

1. BAU Martin 94 PK Branik Maribor SLO 8:20.38 737
50m: 28.42 28.42 250m: 2:33.52 31.45 450m: 4:38.28 31.40 650m: 6:45.93 32.40

100m: 59.72 31.30 300m: 3:04.35 30.83 500m: 5:09.86 31.58 700m: 7:17.86 31.93
150m: 1:31.12 31.40 350m: 3:35.83 31.48 550m: 5:41.52 31.66 750m: 7:50.81 32.95
200m: 2:02.07 30.95 400m: 4:06.88 31.05 600m: 6:13.53 32.01 800m: 8:20.38 29.57

2. ALIAMOVSKII Evgenii 02 PK Branik Maribor RUS 8:38.89 661
50m: 29.74 29.74 250m: 2:41.49 33.08 450m: 4:53.98 32.94 650m: 7:06.39 32.88

100m: 1:02.29 32.55 300m: 3:14.72 33.23 500m: 5:27.09 33.11 700m: 7:39.49 33.10
150m: 1:35.30 33.01 350m: 3:47.92 33.20 550m: 6:00.40 33.31 750m: 8:09.40 29.91
200m: 2:08.41 33.11 400m: 4:21.04 33.12 600m: 6:33.51 33.11 800m: 8:38.89 29.49

3. TOMAN Jan 99 PK Branik Maribor SLO 8:40.02 657
50m: 29.13 29.13 250m: 2:38.26 32.57 450m: 4:48.96 32.93 650m: 7:02.45 33.67

100m: 1:01.26 32.13 300m: 3:10.76 32.50 500m: 5:22.15 33.19 700m: 7:36.16 33.71
150m: 1:33.28 32.02 350m: 3:43.50 32.74 550m: 5:55.32 33.17 750m: 8:09.23 33.07
200m: 2:05.69 32.41 400m: 4:16.03 32.53 600m: 6:28.78 33.46 800m: 8:40.02 30.79

4. BERLOŽNIK Jaš 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 8:59.48 588
50m: 30.23 30.23 250m: 2:45.46 33.91 450m: 5:01.18 33.80 650m: 7:18.09 34.26

100m: 1:03.93 33.70 300m: 3:19.24 33.78 500m: 5:35.15 33.97 700m: 7:52.48 34.39
150m: 1:37.77 33.84 350m: 3:53.34 34.10 550m: 6:09.31 34.16 750m: 8:26.27 33.79
200m: 2:11.55 33.78 400m: 4:27.38 34.04 600m: 6:43.83 34.52 800m: 8:59.48 33.21

5. REZAR LESNIK Žan 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 9:20.37 525
50m: 32.36 32.36 250m: 2:52.61 35.52 450m: 5:14.83 35.89 650m: 7:37.02 35.53

100m: 1:06.59 34.23 300m: 3:28.10 35.49 500m: 5:50.38 35.55 700m: 8:12.07 35.05
150m: 1:41.86 35.27 350m: 4:03.56 35.46 550m: 6:26.23 35.85 750m: 8:47.31 35.24
200m: 2:17.09 35.23 400m: 4:38.94 35.38 600m: 7:01.49 35.26 800m: 9:20.37 33.06

6. ROTOVNIK Tine 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 9:21.16 522
50m: 32.56 32.56 250m: 2:56.06 35.72 450m: 5:18.41 35.16 650m: 7:39.21 35.12

100m: 1:08.47 35.91 300m: 3:32.03 35.97 500m: 5:53.79 35.38 700m: 8:14.55 35.34
150m: 1:44.20 35.73 350m: 4:07.73 35.70 550m: 6:28.91 35.12 750m: 8:48.19 33.64
200m: 2:20.34 36.14 400m: 4:43.25 35.52 600m: 7:04.09 35.18 800m: 9:21.16 32.97

7. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ Maj 07 PK Radovljica SLO 9:23.65 516
50m: 32.84 32.84 250m: 2:55.85 35.65 450m: 5:18.58 35.31 650m: 7:39.97 35.27

100m: 1:08.71 35.87 300m: 3:32.19 36.34 500m: 5:54.19 35.61 700m: 8:15.19 35.22
150m: 1:44.24 35.53 350m: 4:07.23 35.04 550m: 6:29.29 35.10 750m: 8:49.85 34.66
200m: 2:20.20 35.96 400m: 4:43.27 36.04 600m: 7:04.70 35.41 800m: 9:23.65 33.80

8. GOLDEN Jacob 01 Usa USA 9:44.29 463
50m: 32.19 32.19 250m: 2:57.97 37.14 450m: 5:26.82 37.61 650m: 7:54.98 36.78

100m: 1:07.20 35.01 300m: 3:34.67 36.70 500m: 6:03.74 36.92 700m: 8:31.78 36.80
150m: 1:43.67 36.47 350m: 4:12.11 37.44 550m: 6:41.26 37.52 750m: 9:08.51 36.73
200m: 2:20.83 37.16 400m: 4:49.21 37.10 600m: 7:18.20 36.94 800m: 9:44.29 35.78
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B moški / B men

1. ALIAMOVSKII Evgenii 02 PK Branik Maribor RUS 8:38.89 661
50m: 29.74 29.74 250m: 2:41.49 33.08 450m: 4:53.98 32.94 650m: 7:06.39 32.88

100m: 1:02.29 32.55 300m: 3:14.72 33.23 500m: 5:27.09 33.11 700m: 7:39.49 33.10
150m: 1:35.30 33.01 350m: 3:47.92 33.20 550m: 6:00.40 33.31 750m: 8:09.40 29.91
200m: 2:08.41 33.11 400m: 4:21.04 33.12 600m: 6:33.51 33.11 800m: 8:38.89 29.49

2. BERLOŽNIK Jaš 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 8:59.48 588
50m: 30.23 30.23 250m: 2:45.46 33.91 450m: 5:01.18 33.80 650m: 7:18.09 34.26

100m: 1:03.93 33.70 300m: 3:19.24 33.78 500m: 5:35.15 33.97 700m: 7:52.48 34.39
150m: 1:37.77 33.84 350m: 3:53.34 34.10 550m: 6:09.31 34.16 750m: 8:26.27 33.79
200m: 2:11.55 33.78 400m: 4:27.38 34.04 600m: 6:43.83 34.52 800m: 8:59.48 33.21

3. REZAR LESNIK Žan 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 9:20.37 525
50m: 32.36 32.36 250m: 2:52.61 35.52 450m: 5:14.83 35.89 650m: 7:37.02 35.53

100m: 1:06.59 34.23 300m: 3:28.10 35.49 500m: 5:50.38 35.55 700m: 8:12.07 35.05
150m: 1:41.86 35.27 350m: 4:03.56 35.46 550m: 6:26.23 35.85 750m: 8:47.31 35.24
200m: 2:17.09 35.23 400m: 4:38.94 35.38 600m: 7:01.49 35.26 800m: 9:20.37 33.06

C moški / C men

1. ROTOVNIK Tine 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 9:21.16 522
50m: 32.56 32.56 250m: 2:56.06 35.72 450m: 5:18.41 35.16 650m: 7:39.21 35.12

100m: 1:08.47 35.91 300m: 3:32.03 35.97 500m: 5:53.79 35.38 700m: 8:14.55 35.34
150m: 1:44.20 35.73 350m: 4:07.73 35.70 550m: 6:28.91 35.12 750m: 8:48.19 33.64
200m: 2:20.34 36.14 400m: 4:43.25 35.52 600m: 7:04.09 35.18 800m: 9:21.16 32.97

2. ŠUMI BRANILOVIČ Maj 07 PK Radovljica SLO 9:23.65 516
50m: 32.84 32.84 250m: 2:55.85 35.65 450m: 5:18.58 35.31 650m: 7:39.97 35.27

100m: 1:08.71 35.87 300m: 3:32.19 36.34 500m: 5:54.19 35.61 700m: 8:15.19 35.22
150m: 1:44.24 35.53 350m: 4:07.23 35.04 550m: 6:29.29 35.10 750m: 8:49.85 34.66
200m: 2:20.20 35.96 400m: 4:43.27 36.04 600m: 7:04.70 35.41 800m: 9:23.65 33.80
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